KIFEG Emergency Contact List

Note: All are KIFEG Equipment Trained Individuals

Name

Contact Number

KEY KIFEG CONTACTS

FULL TIME RESIDENTS

PART TIME RESIDENTS

Tony Flynn*°*
Jamie Ovens*°
Janet Bonaguro*°
Rob Pitman*°”
Rick Gayton* fFo*
Andrew Nadler *°*
Graham™* & Susan MclLaren
Fred Kyba

Danny Shanks*

Brent Mcllveen *

Phil Erickson (Barnabas)*°

Gordon Pay°

Richard Beard*

Darren Gough (Keats Landing)

Terry Ovens " °
Scott Ryce®
Jenny Ryce®
Craig Pay*
Steve Procyk®”
John Low

Bill Edge

Jamie Saunders

Dan Rogers *°

604-524-4233
604-765-7121
604-505-7162
604-614-9013
778-686-7704
604-989-4119
604-886-3960
604-837-5524
604-318-6530
604-880-7311
604-886-2220
778-996-3549
778-870-2152
604-910-9770
604-764-8954
604-845-7879
604-997-7505
778-823-1710
604-831-6748
778-840-3806
604-928-9019
604-374-2594
604-220-1500

* $100 BC Wildfire Trained
*F Active or retired Firefighter

© Boat

" Truck with tow trailer hitch



Emergency Phone Numbers

Organization Number

Fire, Police, Ambulance 911

Coast Guard *16

Wildfire BC *5555

BC Hydro Power Outages and Emergencies *HYDRO (*49376)
1-888-769-3766

Gibsons Fire Department 604-885-6870

(non-emergency)

Bowen Island Fire Department 604-947-9324

(non-emergency)

* Numbers can only be dialed from a cellular phone



